LED UFO High Bay Specifications
UHBD-S1 Series
Project                                                     Date
Type
Rev V4.4 Date: 12/18/2024
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550

240 [240 watts]
300 [300 watts]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: UHBD-S1-50K150-80H-HV
UHBD-S1-50K150-80H
Applications
•	 Arenas
•	 Commercial Buildings
•	 Factories
•	 Gymnasiums
•	 Retail Shops
•	 Supermarkets
•	 Warehouses
•	 Workshops
5000K High Voltage
	□ UHBD-S1-50K150-80H-HV
	□ UHBD-S1-50K240-80H-HV
	□ UHBD-S1-50K300-80H-HV
4000K Standard Voltage
	□ UHBD-S1-40K100-80H
	□ UHBD-S1-40K150-80H
	□ UHBD-S1-40K200-80H
	□ UHBD-S1-40K240-80H
	□ UHBD-S1-40K300-80H100–277 VAC
or
277–480 VAC
Voltage
IP65 lm/W
140
Product Details
•	 Black powder coated aluminum housing
•	 Polycarbonate lens reduces glare
•	 80° beam angle
•	 0-10V dimmable
•	 100-277 VAC
•	 IP65 waterproof, suitable for wet locations
•	 50000 hour (L70) lifespan
•	 Safety cable provides additional mounting support
•	 Mounting hook and 20in. 18AWG power wire included
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.comSpecifications are subject to change without notice.
LED UFO High Bay Specifications
UHBD-S1 Series
Optional Accessories
Polycarbonate Reflector
	□ UHBD-S1-PR100 (for UHBD-S1-xK100-x)
	□ UHBD-S1-PR150 (for UHBD-S1-xK150-x)
	□ UHBD-S1-PR200 (for UHBD-S1-xK200-x,
UHBD-S1-xK240-x, and UHBD-S1-xK300-x)
Wire Guard
	□ UHBD-S1-WG100 (for UHBD-S1-xK100-x)
	□ UHBD-S1-WG150 (for UHBD-S1-xK150-x)
	□ UHBD-S1-WG200 (for UHBD-S1-xK200-x,
UHBD-S1-xK240-x, and UHBD-S1-xK300-x)
Dimensional Drawings
A
B C
0.5in.
(12mm)